Total Deductions                                                                 20,300.00

Disbursement of Net Pay                                                               INR

IFSC : SCBL0036025       Bank Account: XXXXXXXX651                              123,039.00

ONE LAKH TWENTY THREE THOUSAND THIRTY NINE RUPEES

(rounded to the nearest rupee)

Employer Contributions           This Pay               Summary                        This Pay

Er PF contribution              7,835.00                Total Earnings              143,339.00

Er Pension contribution         1,250.00                Total Deductions             20,300.00